CALCANEAL
Locking  Plate  System
20855 Northeast 16th  Avenue, Suite C15
                     Miami, FL  33179
1.866.291.8498  - 1.888.608.9788
www.hnmtotal.com2 | Calcaneal Locking Plate www.hnmmedical.com

• Holes : 6 Holes
• Thickness: 1.8mm
• Color: Blue
• MIPO Type / Ex-Large / Right
• Length : 62.5mm
• Width : 27.0mm
• Holes : 6 Holes
• Thickness: 1.8mm
• Color: Blue
www.hnmtotal.com10 | Calcaneal Locking Plate www.hnmmedical.com
HNM CALCANEAL SCREWS
L
3.5 Non-Locking Screw (Starix) Silver
W
Item # Outer Diameter (B) Length (L)
35L-SO-L10-T 10
35L-SO-L12-T 12
35L-SO-L14-T 14
35L-SO-L16-T 16
35L-SO-L18-T 18
35L-SO-L20-T 20
35L-SO-L22-T 22
35L-SO-L24-T Ø3.5 24
35L-SO-L26-T 26
35L-SO-L28-T 28
35L-SO-L30-T 30
35L-SO-L32-T 32
35L-SO-L34-T 34
35L-SO-L36-T 36
35L-SO-L38-T 38
35L-SO-L40-T 40
35L-SO-L42-T 42
35L-SO-L44-T 44
35L-SO-L46-T 46
35L-SO-48-T 48
35L-SO-50-T 50
Ordering Information
Calcaneal Locking  Plate www.hnmmedical.com | 11
HNM CALCANEAL SCREWS
L
3.5 Locking Screw (Starix) Green
W
Item # Outer Diameter (B) Length (L)
35L-SO-L10-T 10
35L-SO-L12-T 12
35L-SO-L14-T 14
35L-SO-L16-T 16
35L-SO-L18-T 18
35L-SO-L20-T 20
35L-SO-L22-T 22
35L-SO-L24-T Ø3.5 24
35L-SO-L26-T 26
35L-SO-L28-T 28
35L-SO-L30-T 30
35L-SO-L32-T 32
35L-SO-L34-T 34
35L-SO-L36-T 36
35L-SO-L38-T 38
35L-SO-L40-T 40
35L-SO-L42-T 42
35L-SO-L44-T 44
35L-SO-L46-T 46
35L-SO-48-T 48
35L-SO-50-T 50
Ordering Information
www.hnmtotal.com12 | Calcaneal Locking Plate www.hnmmedical.com
HNM CALCANEAL INSTRUMENTS
Ordering Information

Calcaneal Locking  Plate www.hnmmedical.com | 13
HNM CALCANEAL INSTRUMENTS
Ordering Information
111-056
111-086
114-009
111-063
111-068-3
111-96
Drill Guide for Ø3.5mm Calcaneal Plate
Depth gauge for Ø2.8,  Ø3.5mm
Grasping Forceps
Screwdriver Handle
Guide Pin Ø1.6mm
Dispenser
www.hnmtotal.com14 | Calcaneal Locking Plate www.hnmmedical.com
HNM CALCANEAL  SYSTEM
HNMCalcaneal System Container
112-113
Calcaneal Locking  Plate www.hnmmedical.com | 15
Plate Module (Left)Plate Module (Right)
Screw Module
www.hnmtotal.com16 | Calcaneal Locking Plate www.hnmmedical.com
Item #
Description Set (Qty)
35-SO-L10-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 10mm 5
35-SO-L12-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 12mm 5
35-SO-L14-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 14mm 5
35-SO-L16-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 16mm 5
35-SO-L18-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 18mm 5
35-SO-L20-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 20mm 5
35-SO-L22-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 22mm 5
35-SO-L24-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 24mm 5
35-SO-L26-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 26mm 5
35-SO-L28-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 28mm 5
35-SO-L30-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 30mm 5
35-SO-L32-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 32mm 5
35-SO-L34-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 34mm 5
35-SO-L36-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 36mm 5
35-SO-L38-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 38mm 5
35-SO-L40-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 40mm 5
35-SO-L42-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 42mm 5
35-SO-L44-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 44mm 5
35-SO-L46-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 46mm 5
35-SO-L48-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 48mm 5
35-SO-L50-T 3.5 Non-Locking Screw, Length 50mm 5
Item #
Description Set (Qty)
35-SO-L10-T 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 10mm 5
35-SO-L12-T 3.5 Locking Screw, Length 12mm 5